OFFICE CATEGORY:
BALLOT NAME
Ruthie Jackson

Mike Moore

OFFICE CATEGORY:

BALLOT NAME
Donna Coomer
Lisa Gill

OFFICE CATEGORY:

BALLOT NAME
Bo Bertram
Ronald Blevins Jr
Donnie Thomas
BJ Steele

Brian Hester
Chuck Deaton
Scott Hawkins

Malinda Colvin Mackenzie

Matt Owen

Bill Burns

Joe Paris
Scott Anderson
Donnie Croft
Steve Webb

OFFICE CATEGORY:
BALLOT NAME

Aaron (A. D.) Stonecipher

Michelle D Miller
Pat Glotzbach

OFFICE CATEGORY:

BALLOT NAME
Jennifer Voignier
David (Red) Worrall
Tim Hauber

Sally Clyatt Stock
Jamie Hudgins
Troy D Cox

Dustin Kavanaugh
Bob Stotts

Matthew J Czarnecki
Scott McVoy
Randall W Mobley

2/23/2023 4:18:49 PM

Candidate List - Abbreviated

MAYOR

PARTY
Republican
Republican

CLARK COUNTY
2023 MUNICIPAL PRIMARY ELECTION - 5/2/2023 11:59:00 PM

OFFICE TITLE
Mayor of Charlestown
Mayor of Jeffersonville

CITY CLERK OR CLERK/TREASURER

PARTY
Republican
Republican

OFFICE TITLE
Charlestown City Clerk-Treasuer
Jeffersonville City Clerk-Treasurer

CITY-COUNTY OR CITY COMMON COUNCIL MEMBER

PARTY

Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican

OFFICE TITLE

Charlestown City Common Council District A

Charlestown City Common Council District B

Charlestown City Common Council District B

Charlestown City Common Council District C

Charlestown City Common Council District D

Charlestown City Common Council, At Large

Jeffersonville City Common Council, At Large
Jeffersonville City Common Council, At Large
Jeffersonville City Common Council, At Large
Jeffersonville City Common Council, District 2
Jeffersonville City Common Council, District 3
Jeffersonville City Common Council, District 4
Jeffersonville City Common Council, District 5
Jeffersonville City Common Council, District 6

TOWN CLERK-TREASURER

PARTY

Republican
Republican
Republican

OFFICE TITLE

Clarksville Town Clerk-Treasurer
Sellersburg Town Clerk-Treasurer

Utica Town Clerk-Treasurer, Clark County

TOWN COUNCIL MEMBER

PARTY

Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican

OFFICE TITLE

Clarksville Town Council Member, At Large
Clarksville Town Council Member, At Large
Clarksville Town Council Member, District 1
Clarksville Town Council Member, District 3
Clarksville Town Council Member, District 4
Clarksville Town Council Member, District 5
Clarksville Town Council Member, District 5
Clarksville Town Council Member, District 5
Sellersburg Town Council Member, At Large
Sellersburg Town Council Member, District 1
Sellersburg Town Council Member, District 2

FILED DATE
1/20/2023
1/9/2023

FILED DATE
1/23/2023
1/11/2023

FILED DATE
1/24/2023
1/31/2023
1/20/2023
2/1/2023
1/27/2023
1/9/2023
1/25/2023
2/2/2023
1/4/2023
1/6/2023
1/13/2023
1/11/2023
1/10/2023
1/5/2023

FILED DATE
1/20/2023
1/4/2023
2/3/2023

FILED DATE
2/1/2023
2/2/2023
1/12/2023
2/3/2023
2/3/2023
2/2/2023
1/31/2023
2/3/2023
1/27/2023
1/23/2023
1/18/2023
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OFFICE CATEGORY:

BALLOT NAME
Brad J Amos

Bill Conlin

Greg Dennis
Frankie Garrett
Tim McDonald
Kasey A Noel
Pam Watson

2/23/2023 4:18:49 PM

Candidate List - Abbreviated
TOWN COUNCIL MEMBER

PARTY

Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican

OFFICE TITLE

Sellersburg Town Council Member, District 3
Sellersburg Town Council Member, District 4
Utica Town Council Member, Clark County
Utica Town Council Member, Clark County
Utica Town Council Member, Clark County
Utica Town Council Member, Clark County
Utica Town Council Member, Clark County

FILED DATE
1/27/2023
2/3/2023
1/9/2023
2/2/2023
1/30/2023
1/23/2023
2/2/2023
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OFFICE CATEGORY:

BALLOT NAME
Treva Hodges

OFFICE CATEGORY:

BALLOT NAME
Rick Cannon
Jennifer David
Jim Moon Il

John Perkins
Jacky Snelling
Evan Stoner
Dustin T White
Albert J Frazier Jr
Donna Reed

OFFICE CATEGORY:

BALLOT NAME
Ron Deatrick

OFFICE CATEGORY:

BALLOT NAME
James (Jimmie) Guilfoyle

OFFICE CATEGORY:

BALLOT NAME
Bob McEwen

Mike Mustain
Janne Newland
Christian H Barrera
Tony Munich
Kenny Brown
Adam Rayborn
Ryan Ramsey
Karen Henderson
Laura Dement
Nancy McDevitt
Terry E Langford
Robbie DeArk
Shelly Gaither
Steve Long
Gregory C Morrison
Wayne Spencer
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Candidate List - Abbreviated

MAYOR

PARTY
Democratic

OFFICE TITLE
Mayor of Charlestown

CITY-COUNTY OR CITY COMMON COUNCIL MEMBER

PARTY

Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic

OFFICE TITLE

Charlestown City Common Council District A

Charlestown City Common Council, At Large

Jeffersonville City Common Council, At Large
Jeffersonville City Common Council, At Large
Jeffersonville City Common Council, At Large
Jeffersonville City Common Council, At Large
Jeffersonville City Common Council, District 1
Jeffersonville City Common Council, District 4
Jeffersonville City Common Council, District 5

TOWN CLERK-TREASURER

PARTY
Democratic

OFFICE TITLE
Clarksville Town Clerk-Treasurer

JUDGE, TOWN COURT

PARTY
Democratic

OFFICE TITLE
Clarksville Town Judge

TOWN COUNCIL MEMBER

PARTY

Democratic
Demaocratic
Democratic
Demaocratic
Democratic
Demaocratic
Democratic
Demaocratic
Democratic
Demaocratic
Democratic
Demaocratic
Democratic
Demaocratic
Democratic
Demaocratic
Democratic

OFFICE TITLE

Clarksville Town Council Member, At Large
Clarksville Town Council Member, At Large
Clarksville Town Council Member, At Large
Clarksville Town Council Member, District 1
Clarksville Town Council Member, District 1
Clarksville Town Council Member, District 2
Clarksville Town Council Member, District 2
Clarksville Town Council Member, District 3
Clarksville Town Council Member, District 4
Clarksville Town Council Member, District 5
Sellersburg Town Council Member, At Large
Sellersburg Town Council Member, District 4
Utica Town Council Member, Clark County
Utica Town Council Member, Clark County
Utica Town Council Member, Clark County
Utica Town Council Member, Clark County
Utica Town Council Member, Clark County

FILED DATE
1/20/2023

FILED DATE
1/5/2023
2/2/2023
2/3/2023
2/2/2023
2/1/2023
1/17/2023
1/30/2023
2/3/2023
2/3/2023

FILED DATE
2/2/2023

FILED DATE
1/27/2023

FILED DATE
2/1/2023
1/5/2023
1/26/2023
1/19/2023
1/17/2023
1/13/2023
1/6/2023
1/6/2023
1/6/2023
2/3/2023
2/2/2023
1/10/2023
2/1/2023
1/17/2023
1/25/2023
1/11/2023
1/17/2023
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