## Candidate List - Abbreviated CLARK COUNTY

## 2023 MUNICIPAL PRIMARY ELECTION - 5/2/2023 11:59:00 PM

OFFICE CATEGORY:	MAYOR			
BALLOT NAME	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE	
Ruthie Jackson	Republican	Mayor of Charlestown	1/20/2023	
Mike Moore	Republican	Mayor of Jeffersonville	1/9/2023	
OFFICE CATEGORY:	CITY CLERK OR CLERK/TREASURER			
BALLOT NAME	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE	
Donna Coomer	Republican	Charlestown City Clerk-Treasuer	1/23/2023	
Lisa Gill	Republican	Jeffersonville City Clerk-Treasurer	1/11/2023	
OFFICE CATEGORY:	CITY-COUNTY OR CITY COMMON COUNCIL MEMBER			
BALLOT NAME	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE	
Bo Bertram	Republican	Charlestown City Common Council District A	1/24/2023	
Ronald Blevins Jr	Republican	Charlestown City Common Council District B	1/31/2023	
Donnie Thomas	Republican	Charlestown City Common Council District B	1/20/2023	
BJ Steele	Republican	Charlestown City Common Council District C	2/1/2023	
Brian Hester	Republican	Charlestown City Common Council District D	1/27/2023	
Chuck Deaton	Republican	Charlestown City Common Council, At Large	1/9/2023	
Scott Hawkins	Republican	Jeffersonville City Common Council, At Large	1/25/2023	
Malinda Colvin Mackenzie	Republican	Jeffersonville City Common Council, At Large	2/2/2023	
Matt Owen	Republican	Jeffersonville City Common Council, At Large	1/4/2023	
Bill Burns	Republican	Jeffersonville City Common Council, District 2	1/6/2023	
Joe Paris	Republican	Jeffersonville City Common Council, District 3	1/13/2023	
Scott Anderson	Republican	Jeffersonville City Common Council, District 4	1/11/2023	
Donnie Croft	Republican	Jeffersonville City Common Council, District 5	1/10/2023	
Steve Webb	Republican	Jeffersonville City Common Council, District 6	1/5/2023	
OFFICE CATEGORY:	TOWN CLERK-TREA	ASURER		
BALLOT NAME	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE	
Aaron (A. D.) Stonecipher	Republican	Clarksville Town Clerk-Treasurer	1/20/2023	
Michelle D Miller	Republican	Sellersburg Town Clerk-Treasurer	1/4/2023	
Pat Glotzbach	Republican	Utica Town Clerk-Treasurer, Clark County	2/3/2023	
OFFICE CATEGORY:	TOWN COUNCIL ME	MBER		
BALLOT NAME	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE	
Jennifer Voignier	Republican	Clarksville Town Council Member, At Large	2/1/2023	
David (Red) Worrall	Republican	Clarksville Town Council Member, At Large	2/2/2023	
Tim Hauber	Republican	Clarksville Town Council Member, District 1	1/12/2023	
Sally Clyatt Stock	Republican	Clarksville Town Council Member, District 3	2/3/2023	
Jamie Hudgins	Republican	Clarksville Town Council Member, District 4	2/3/2023	
Troy D Cox	Republican	Clarksville Town Council Member, District 5	2/2/2023	
Dustin Kavanaugh	Republican	Clarksville Town Council Member, District 5	1/31/2023	
Bob Stotts	Republican	Clarksville Town Council Member, District 5	2/3/2023	
Matthew J Czarnecki	Republican	Sellersburg Town Council Member, At Large	1/27/2023	
Scott McVoy	Republican	Sellersburg Town Council Member, District 1	1/23/2023	
Randall W Mobley	Republican	Sellersburg Town Council Member, District 2	1/18/2023	

2/23/2023 4:18:49 PM PAGE 1 OF 3

## **Candidate List - Abbreviated**

OFFICE CATEGORY:	TOWN COUNCIL	TOWN COUNCIL MEMBER		
BALLOT NAME	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE	
Brad J Amos	Republican	Sellersburg Town Council Member, District 3	1/27/2023	
Bill Conlin	Republican	Sellersburg Town Council Member, District 4	2/3/2023	
Greg Dennis	Republican	Utica Town Council Member, Clark County	1/9/2023	
Frankie Garrett	Republican	Utica Town Council Member, Clark County	2/2/2023	
Tim McDonald	Republican	Utica Town Council Member, Clark County	1/30/2023	
Kasey A Noel	Republican	Utica Town Council Member, Clark County	1/23/2023	
Pam Watson	Republican	Utica Town Council Member, Clark County	2/2/2023	

2/23/2023 4:18:49 PM PAGE 2 OF 3

## **Candidate List - Abbreviated**

	Candida	ate List - Abbreviated	
OFFICE CATEGORY:	MAYOR		
BALLOT NAME	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE
Treva Hodges	Democratic	Mayor of Charlestown	1/20/2023
OFFICE CATEGORY:	CITY-COUNTY (	OR CITY COMMON COUNCIL MEMBER	
BALLOT NAME	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE
Rick Cannon	Democratic	Charlestown City Common Council District A	1/5/2023
Jennifer David	Democratic	Charlestown City Common Council, At Large	2/2/2023
Jim Moon III	Democratic	Jeffersonville City Common Council, At Large	2/3/2023
John Perkins	Democratic	Jeffersonville City Common Council, At Large	2/2/2023
Jacky Snelling	Democratic	Jeffersonville City Common Council, At Large	2/1/2023
Evan Stoner	Democratic	Jeffersonville City Common Council, At Large	1/17/2023
Dustin T White	Democratic	Jeffersonville City Common Council, District 1	1/30/2023
Albert J Frazier Jr	Democratic	Jeffersonville City Common Council, District 4	2/3/2023
Donna Reed	Democratic	Jeffersonville City Common Council, District 5	2/3/2023
OFFICE CATEGORY:	TOWN CLERK-T	REASURER	
BALLOT NAME	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE
Ron Deatrick	Democratic	Clarksville Town Clerk-Treasurer	2/2/2023
OFFICE CATEGORY:	JUDGE, TOWN (	COURT	
BALLOT NAME	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE
James (Jimmie) Guilfoyle	Democratic	Clarksville Town Judge	1/27/2023
OFFICE CATEGORY:	TOWN COUNCIL	L MEMBER	
BALLOT NAME	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE
Bob McEwen	Democratic	Clarksville Town Council Member, At Large	2/1/2023
Mike Mustain	Democratic	Clarksville Town Council Member, At Large	1/5/2023
Janne Newland	Democratic	Clarksville Town Council Member, At Large	1/26/2023
Christian H Barrera	Democratic	Clarksville Town Council Member, District 1	1/19/2023
Tony Munich	Democratic	Clarksville Town Council Member, District 1	1/17/2023
Kenny Brown	Democratic	Clarksville Town Council Member, District 2	1/13/2023
Adam Rayborn	Democratic	Clarksville Town Council Member, District 2	1/6/2023
Ryan Ramsey	Democratic	Clarksville Town Council Member, District 3	1/6/2023
Karen Henderson	Democratic	Clarksville Town Council Member, District 4	1/6/2023
Laura Dement	Democratic	Clarksville Town Council Member, District 5	2/3/2023
Nancy McDevitt	Democratic	Sellersburg Town Council Member, At Large	2/2/2023
Terry E Langford	Democratic	Sellersburg Town Council Member, District 4	1/10/2023
Robbie DeArk	Democratic	Utica Town Council Member, Clark County	2/1/2023
Shelly Gaither	Democratic	Utica Town Council Member, Clark County	1/17/2023
Steve Long	Democratic	Utica Town Council Member, Clark County	1/25/2023
Gregory C Morrison	Democratic	Utica Town Council Member, Clark County	1/11/2023
Wayne Spencer	Democratic	Utica Town Council Member, Clark County	1/17/2023

2/23/2023 4:18:49 PM PAGE 3 OF 3